Bryson Burghardt

From: CDS User <planning@co.kittitas.wa.us>
Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 3:18 PM
To: Bryson Burghardt; CDS User
Cc: Steph Mifflin; Kathy Boots; Chelsea Benner
Subject: RE: Application Fees
Attachments: SEPA Environmental Checklist 2017.pdf

Y

P
Good afternoon,

Coiims
Ouan CDS

I've attached the fees required for a SEPA Permit. We would need a check or cash for the fees. We would be able to take
in the application, create the SEPA Application and then send an invoice. Keep in mind this will add time to the process
due to you guys having to mail the check in after we receiver the application. You're also welcome to drop by the office
if you're local.

Rachel Kane

Permit Technician

Kittitas County Community Development Services
411 N Ruby Street, Suite 2 Ellensburg, WA 98926
{p) 509-962-7506 (f) 509-962-7682
rachel.kane.cd@co.kittitas.wa.us

From: Bryson Burghardt [mailto:bburghardt@odelia.com]
Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 2:10 PM

To: CDS User

Subject: RE: Application Fees

Good afternoon,

Checking in on the below. Please let me know if there is someone specific that | can call to discuss.

Thank you

Bryson Burghardt

Odelia Pacific Corpaoration

5506 6th Avenue South, Suite 202
Seattle, WA 98108

Mobile: 360-581-8189

From: Bryson Burghardt

Sent: Tuesday, August 07, 2018 10:48 AM
To: 'cds@co.kittitas.wa.us'

Subject: FW: Application Fees

Good morning,



Please could someone help answer the below? Please call with any questions.
Thank you

Bryson Burghardt

Odelia Pacific Corporation

5506 6th Avenue South, Suite 202
Seattle, WA 98108

Mobile: 360-581-8189

From: Bryson Burghardt

Sent: Friday, August 03, 2018 9:56 AM
To: 'cds@co.kittitas.wa.us'

Subject: Application Fees

Good morning,

Soon | will be mailing in an ACUP/SEPA application on behalf of a King County organization called King County Puget
Sound Emergency Radio Network (PSERN). Due to administration reasons, King County PSERN cannot provide a check
along with the application. Is there any way for Kittitas County to provide an invoice to King County PSERN, or the
applicant, once the application is received? Or is there any other options for King County PSERN to pay the fees, other
than check or cash?

Please let me know if you have any other questions.

Thank you

Bryson Burghardt

Odelia Pacific Corporation

5506 6th Avenue South, Suite 202
Seattle, WA 98108

Mobile: 360-581-8189
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